
Trading Name ABN Website Office number 

A’Bell Planning and Support Services 45 875 642 660 07 4153 1536

Access Support Coordination 77151293515 www.accesssupportcoordination.com.au 07 4153 5887

Alliance Rehabilitation 72 610 810 921 www.alliancerehab.com.au 07 4772 1219

B-Ace Rehabilitation Pty Ltd 24 158 644 065 www.b-ace.com.au 0437 303 308

Birrang Enterprise Development Co Ltd 39 106 904 545 www.birrang.com.au 02 6361 9511

Brain Injury SA 33 176 035 211 www.braininjurysa.org.au 08 8217 7600

CARE4MH 52 645 349 328 www.care4mh.com 0473 875 433

CDC Case Management 34 167 323 686 0413 495 185

Central Queensland Occupational Therapy 16 861 248 359 0429 620 862

Coastal Rehab 80 512 139 159 www.coastalrehab.com.au 07 5478 3719 

Coastal Work and Rehabilitation Solutions 21 125 080 800 www.cwrs.com.au 07 5443 6634 or 0411 360 811

Compass Rehab 78 662 381 240 0490 299 485

Connect4U 26 641 289 054 www.connect4uaustralia.com.au 1800 595 423

Connecting You Support Coordination 60579165134 www.cysc.com.au 0477 180 970

Doing it Different 41 659 786 384 www.doingitdifferent.com.au 0421 827 858
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Empower OT NSW Pty Ltd 52 643 849 656 www.empoweroccupationaltherapy.com.au 0480 122 110

Enhanced Health Therapy Services 12 738 079 347 www.ehts.com.au 07 4724 0953

Goulburn Valley Health (Community Interlink) 69 541 423 898 www.gvhealth.org.au/ 03 5832 2322

H2H (Heart2Heart) Support Coordination 60 627 532 156 https://heart2heart.com.au 1300 430 457

Holistic Case Management 78 670 715 394 www.holisticcm.com 0409 582 627

I'ara Support Coordination 83 603 688 348 www.iarasupport.com.au 0483 101 410 

Inclusion Rehab and Disability 49 613 149 741 www.inclusionrehab.com.au 0431 447 504

Injury Management South 90 163 862 360 0413 996 503

Integrate Rehab Pty Ltd 28 142 275 581 www.integraterehab.com.au 07 3102 4403

Integrated Work Health 42 703 960 964 0414 182 842

Integrity OT Services 36 772 856 189 0415 040 040

Integrity Therapy Services 70 166 643 821 www.integritytherapy.com.au 02 6368 3661

Jo-Anne Holzheimer & Asssociates Pty Ltd 16 109 513 457

Key Therapy Services 41 085 796 791 02 6622 2822

MB Occupational Therapy Pty Ltd 25 603 681 554 07 3532 5191 or 0458 096 202

Mercy Community Services SEQ Limited 51 166 477 318 www.mercycommunity.org.au 07 3866 4160

Mid Western Brain Injury Rehabilitation Program 50629556404 02 6330 5155

2 of 4

www.keytherapyservices.com.au

http://www.inclusionrehab.com.au/
http://www.integraterehab.com.au/
http://www.integritytherapy.com.au/
http://www.mercycommunity.org.au/


Trading Name ABN Website Office number 

Moore Rehab Outcomes 93 150 887 479 www.moorerehab.com.au 0435 947 334

Mystarfish Support Services 80 632 315 210 0428 455 731

Neurocognitive Social Work Australia 69 723 605 869 www.catalystcounsellingandtherapy.com 0402 813 232 

New England Brain Injury Rehab Service 63 598 010 203

www.aci.health.nsw.gov.au/resources/brain-injury-

rehabilitation/nsw-services/birp-nsw 02 6767 8350

North Coast Injury Management 21384219661 www.ncim.com.au 0400 481 212

North Queensland Therapy Services 70 099 919 347 www.nqts.com.au 07 4772 5191

OccAssess 18 649 235 129 www.occassess.com.au 0455 451 548

Occupational Consultants Pty Ltd 14 159 148 213 www.occupationalconsultants.com.au 0418 743 419

One Life OT 53 632 565 470 www.onelifeot.com.au 043 904 428

PQSA 92 713 327 348 WWW.PQSA.ASN.AU 08 8355 3500

Progress Therapy Solutions 64 736 889 237 0408 765 997

Rebound Rehab 19 165 527 417 www.reboundrehab.com.au 1300 667 544

Rehab Management 51 081 207 338 www.rehabmanagement.com.au 1300 762 989

Rehab101 90 608 500 202 Donna Duncan | icare (nsw.gov.au) 0411 221 155

Rehability Australia 62 132 347 990 www.rehabilityaustralia.com.au 07 3161 2471

Right at Home Far North Queensland 16 624 354 712 www.rightathome.com.au 1300 363 802

Serendipity (WA) Pty Ltd
64 062 160 614 08 9485 2939

Somerville 62 302 702 903 https://somerville.org.au/ (08) 8920 4100
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Spinal Life Australia 39 293 063 049 www.spinal.com.au 07 3391 2044

Sunshine Occupational Health 33 896 709 982 www.sunshineoh.com.au 0413 176 615

Thrive on Therapy 74 638 824 003 www.thriveontherapy.net 0490 174 458

Universal Wellness 11 615 339 896 uwco.com.au 0407 662 526

Well Life Services 92832474482 www.welllifeservices.com.au 0404 002 771

WiseOT 87 153 252 950 https://wiseotsolutions.com.au 1800 94 7368

Workcom Pty Ltd 42 125 555 624 www.workcom.com.au 1300 654 425

WorkFocus Australia Pty Ltd 87 085 105 657 www.workfocus.com 1300 570 181 

Workplace Injury Prevention and Management 31 670 595 767  www.wipam.com.au 0429 493 368

Xtreme Care Australia 97 890 960 021 www.xtremecareaustralia.com.au 07 5514 6500
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